1
CAPAC® HS
Capacitance Measurement Systems
for Cable Production Lines
2
CAPAC® HS-J
CAPAC® HS-EN-RS
CAPAC® HS-EN-DP, -PN, -EI

2 x RJ45
10/100BaseT,
galvanically
isolated
EtherNet/IP,
2 x RJ45
10/100BaseT,
galvanically
isolated
Main data CAPAC HS all versions
Capacitance measuring range
(selectable)
Metric standard: 0..300 pF/m, extends: 0..600 / 0..900 / 0..1800 pF/m
Imperial standard: 0..100 pF/ft, extends: 0..200 / 0..300 / 0..600 pF/ft
Accuracy Measuring resolution 16 bit, Display resolution (selectable) 0.001 pF/m / 0.0005 pF/ft
Active meas. tube length � 10 mm MR.12.10HS/HSD MR.36.10HS, MR.68.10HS
Repeatability ± 0.020 pF/m / ± 0.007 pF/ft ± 0.033 pF/m / ± 0.011 pF/ft ± 0.040 pF/m / ± 0.013 pF/ft
Measurement accuracy ± 0.1 pF/m + 0.3 % from measured capacitance
± 0.05 pF/ft + 0.3 % from measured capacitance
Active meas. tube length � 50 mm MR.12.50HS/HSD MR.36.50HS MR.68.50HS
Repeatability ± 0.018 pF/m / ± 0.006 pF/ft ± 0.018 pF/m / ± 0.006 pF/ft ± 0.018 pF/m / ± 0.006 pF/ft
Measurement accuracy ± 0.1 pF/m + 0.2 % from measured capacitance
± 0.05 pF/ft + 0.2 % from measured capacitance
Pinhole / Blank Detection Adjustable sensitivity

Capacitance
in the range
0...600 pF/m
0...200 pF/ft.
Capacitance
in the range
0...1800 pF/m
0...  600 pF/ft.
MR.xx.10HS CC1-3 CC1-3
MR.xx.50HS CC1-14 CC1-27 CC1-56
Measuring tube Adapter
MR.12.xx.xx MA-MR12
MR.36.xx.xx MA-MR36
MR.68.xx.xx MA-MR68
Model A B C D E F G H
MR.12.50HS   276 (10.86) 253 (  9.96)   96 (3.78) 223 (8.78) 205 (8.78) 102-  138 (  4.02-  5.43)   8 (0.31) 12 (0.47)
MR.36.50HS   734 (28.89) 270 (10.63) 100 (3.94) 223 (8.78) 220 (8.66) 424-  654 (  1.67-25.75) 24 (0.94) 36 (1.42)
MR.68.50HS 1204 (47.40) 330 (12.99) 160 (6.30) 238 (9.37) 250 (9.84) 385-1135 (15.16-44.69) 45 (1.77) 68 (2.68)
Model MR 12
mm 	 inch
MR 36
mm 	 inch